
 

 

 

Sajid Khan - Local Engineering Manager  
Tel: 0121 464 2780 
Sajid.Khan@birmingham.gov.uk 

Principal Local Engineer 
(VACANT POST) 

Marie Brown - Principal Local Engineer 
Tel: 0121 303 5386 
Marie.Brown@birmingham.gov.uk 

Andre Colella - Principal Local Traffic Officer 
Tel: 0121 303 7213 
Andre.Colella@birmingham.gov.uk 

Senior Local Engineer 
(VACANT POST) 

Technical Officer 
(VACANT POST) 

 

LOCAL ENGINEERING SERVICE – CONTACT INFORMATION 

 

Karl Randall - Local Engineering Manager Tel: 
0121 303 5374 
Karl.Randall@birmingham.gov.uk 
Iain Aiken- Principal Local Engineer 
Tel: 0121 303 5375 
Iain.Aiken@birmingham.gov.uk 
Alan Woodcock - Principal Local Engineer  
Tel: 0121 303 5385 
Alan.Woodcock@birmingham.gov.uk 

Clive Thompson - Principal Local Traffic Officer 
Tel: 07917 643 408 
Clive.Thompson@birmingham.gov.uk 

Heather Bennett - Technical Officer  
Tel: 0121 303 9324 
Heather.Bennett@birmingham.gov.uk 

 

Alan Porter - Local Engineering Manager 
Tel: 0121 675 1308 
Alan.Porter@birmingham.gov.uk 

Garry Dalton - Principal Local Engineer 
Tel: 0121 303 5406 
Garry.Dalton@birmingham.gov.uk 

Andy Dimmock - Principal Local Engineer 
Tel: 0121 303 1804 
Andy.Dimmock@birmingham.gov.uk 

Principal Local Traffic Officer 
(VACANT POST) 

Technical Officer 
(VACANT POST) 

 

City Centre  
Steven Hall - Principal Local Traffic Officer 
Tel: 07766924050 
Steven.Hall@birmingham.gov.uk 
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